99 Riverpoint Lane, Townsend,
MclIntosh, Georgia, United States

31331

0 Sqft - 99 Riverpoint Lane, Townsend, McIntosh,

Georgia, United States 31331

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info
=]

$220,000
0.77 Acre
0

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

Belvedere Island
Plantation

For Sale

Active

N31° 38' 56"
W82° 41' 44.6"

Kelli Lamb

Features

+

Style:

T +1-912-427-9345

& 912-294-4724
klamb@parker-realty.net

Land






